Ampetronic supply a comprehensive range of
accessories to facilitate the installation of induction
loop systems. The copper tape, warning tape and
plastic extrusion simplify installation of loops under
floor coverings such as carpets, vinyls, laminates
and wood. The 19 inch rack mount accessories are
compatible with all our equipment and enable
simple, tidy and professional looking installations.

before a floor covering is fitted. To alert inform carpet fitters of its location
so that can avoid cutting the cables for example.
Ampetronic Printed Warning Tape is 50mm (2”) wide, colour white and
printed with a blue warning text and hearing loop logo. T
The tape is supplied in 50 metre (164ft) reels.
PVC Extrusion - EXT
This is a high density PVC extrusion, supplied in 3 metre sections, for
covering the copper tape in areas where a high level of physical protection
is needed, such as exposed floors, skirting boards etc.
Colour is light grey. Normal fixing is by means of the extra heavy duty
adhesive strip fitted to the edges of the extrusion, but in exceptional cases
screws or special fixing pins can be used in addition.
It is essential that the fixing surface should be free of grease, polish or dust.
The dimensions are given in the drawing below:
Part No.	 Width 	 Thickness	 (CSA) 	 Current 	 Length 	 Weight
ACFB50U10	 10mm	 0.1mm	 1.0mm2	 11A Max	 50m 	 0.52kg
ACFB50U18	 18mm	 0.1mm	 1.8mm2	 18A Max	 50m	 0.96kg
ACFB10018	 18mm	 0.1mm	 1.8mm2	 18A Max	 100m	 1.89Kg
ACFB50U20	 20mm	 0.15mm	 3.0mm2	 22A Max	 50m	 1.5kg
ACFB100U20	 20mm	 0.15mm	 3.0mm2	 22A Max	 100m	 2.84kg
Issue no UP30003-13